PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Detectors Incorporated Model D381 UV/3-IR Multi -Spectrum Flame
Detector is the most advanced optical flame optical flame detector designed
to respond to Hydrocarbon, Non-Hydrocarbon, and Hydrogen fires while
rejecting False Alarm sources. The D381 detectors sense UV radiation in the
Ultraviolet spectrum and Infrared radiation in 3 discrete bands of IR spectrum
for detecting fires. Flame response and false source rejection for the D381
models is accomplished by utilizing the Convolution Method and Advanced

D381                      3IR + UV Multi -Spectrum Flame Detector in
an aluminum enclosure.  See Price List for
option/ordering guide.
D381 Basic            3IR + UV Multi -Spectrum Flame Detector in
an aluminum enclosure. Standard outputs:
Alarm / Fault / Auxiliary relays and RS-485
ModBus only. See Price List for
option/ordering guide.
DA-002                   316 SS Mounting Arm
DA-003                   Air Purge Kit for D383
DA-007                   Weather Shield
DA-008                   Detector Key Test Station
DA-010                   Non-Isolated 0-20 mA Stepped analog Output
DA-011                   Heater Pad Option
HW-AM25-0002   M25 x ¾” Aluminum Conduit Adaptor.
 Installation Recommendations:  Please refer to our User Manual for mounting and wiring
instructions.
The installation of Detectors Incorporated® flame detectors should be executed in accordance
with the recognized national or international standards and codes of practice.
.
Specifications and wiring information are provided for information only and are believed to be
accurate. Detectors Incorporated assumes no responsibility for their use. Data and design are
subject to change without notice. Installation and wiring instructions are shipped with the
products and should always be used for actual installation. For more information, contact your
Sales Representative.
Document No: DS381 Apr 2022
3260
Meets or exceeds MIL-STD 810C.  In
compliance with FM3260-2003
ORDERING INFORMATION